© Won-Top Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                www.wontop.com
Revision: September, 2012                                                                                                                   1
Pb
Features
 Schottky Barrier Chip                                       A                      C
 Guard Ring Die Construction for                              B                      J
Transient Protection                             D
 High Surge Current Capability

WON-TOP ELECTRONICS
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
 MBRD620CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD630CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD640CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD650CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD660CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD680CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 MBRD6100CT-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
1. Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum
order quantity, please consult the Sales Department.
2. To order RoHS / Lead Free version (with Lead Free finish), add “-LF”
suffix to part number above. For example, MBRD620CT-T3-LF.
Fax : 02-25215390     銓曦企業有限公司     Tel : 02-25651052